
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30029584 5PSSDB 17.66 3.95 69.76

30029600 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 17.71 3.95 69.95

30029613 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 17.77 3.95 70.19

30029626 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 17.78 3.95 70.23

30029639 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 17.66 3.95 69.76

30029653 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 17.66 3.95 69.76

30029662 P5 - (105094) Gauge Southgate 5PSSDB 17.65 6.20 109.43

71069934 P13 - (103825) Beacon Point - Lago Mar Sec 3 5PSSDB 17.21 5.90 101.54

71069942 P13 - 100996 5PSSDB 17.14 3.25 55.70

71069952 P13 - (103825) Beacon Point - Lago Mar Sec 3 5PSSDB 17.15 5.90 101.18

71069966 P13 - (103399) Galveston Cruise Terminal 16 Improvements 5PSSDB 17.22 10.50 180.81

71069987 P13 - 100996 5PSSDB 17.15 3.25 55.74

71070000 P13 - (103825) Beacon Point - Lago Mar Sec 3 5PSSDB 17.22 5.90 101.60

71070017 P13 - 100996 5PSSDB 17.17 3.25 55.80

71070019 P13 - (112923) Ervin Street Ph 3 7PSSDB 17.17 4.90 84.13

71070031 P13 - (112923) Ervin Street Ph 3 7PSSDB 17.64 4.90 86.44

71070042 P13 - 100996 5PSSDB 17.67 3.25 57.43

71070048 P13 - (100465) Texas City ISD La Marque High School Replacement 5PSSDB 17.68 6.20 109.62

71070069 P13 - 100996 5PSSDB 17.62 3.25 57.26

71070076 P13 - (112923) Ervin Street Ph 3 7PSSDB 17.62 4.90 86.34

71070085 P13 - (103825) Beacon Point - Lago Mar Sec 3 5PSSDB 17.65 5.90 104.14

71070091 P13 - (112923) Ervin Street Ph 3 7PSSDB 17.60 4.90 86.24

71070099 P13 - (112923) Ervin Street Ph 3 7PSSDB 17.70 4.90 86.73

71070107 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 17.55 6.70 117.58

71070119 P13 - (112923) Ervin Street Ph 3 7PSSDB 17.59 4.90 86.19

71070127 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 7PSSDB 17.59 5.45 95.87

71070134 P13 - (87094) Mustang CAT Angleton 5PSSDB 17.59 6.70 117.85

71070146 P13 - (103825) Beacon Point - Lago Mar Sec 3 5PSSDB 17.55 5.90 103.55

71070171 P13 - (103399) Galveston Cruise Terminal 16 Improvements 5PSSDB 17.73 10.50 186.16

71070184 P13 - (112923) Ervin Street Ph 3 7PSSDB 17.67 4.90 86.58

71070188 P13 - (87094) Mustang CAT Angleton 5PSSDB 17.70 6.70 118.59

71070199 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 17.75 6.45 114.49

71070215 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 17.70 6.45 114.16

71070226 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 17.55 6.70 117.58

72047496 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 17.33 4.30 74.52

72047509 P15 - (99370) Olympia Fields Phase 1 Detention & Drainage 7PSSDB 17.43 3.45 60.13

Settlement
of payment

Amilcar Dagoberto Cruz (ADD&C Trucking LLC) 10/11/2024

R003425

2653

D95

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1



72047522 P15 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 17.48 6.70 117.12

100.00

3550.15

5% -177.51

SUBTOTAL 3372.64

-$440.40

TOTAL $2932.24

Bonus

Fuel


	10-04-2024 to 10-10-2024



